
              
    
   Ore 10.00      200 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  LIGUTTI Margherita          2012  CANOTTIERI FLORA            2.23.04 
   2.  AGMID Zainab                2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.38.03 
   3.  ZIGLIOLI Sofia              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.43.50 
   4.  FAVA Matilde                2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.44.84 
   5.  VEZZONI Benedetta           2012  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       2.45.83 
   6.  MAFEZZOLI Marianna          2012  BLU SSD ARL                 2.49.70 
   7.  GATTA Giada                 2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.51.64 
   8.  SEGHEZZI Elisa              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 2.51.70 
   9.  GOSIO Serena                2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.52.29 
  10.  SANTINATO Elisabeth Aless   2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.54.97 
  11.  RIVETTI Ludovica            2013  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           3.00.10 
  12.  GAFFURINI Sofia             2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        3.00.80 
  13.  COSSALI Siria               2012  BLU SSD ARL                 3.06.81 
  14.  PENSA GOFFI Ludovica        2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.07.21 
  15.  MAGGI Martina Paola         2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   3.11.13 
  16.  GIUDICI Anita               2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.14.80 
  17.  MAZZEI Maria                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.18.70 
  18.  ORABONA Francesca           2012  VEROLANUOTO                 3.18.90 
  19.  PODAVINI Anna               2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.21.90 
  20.  MAGNELLI Alice              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.22.16 
  21.  USUELLI Giulia              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.23.14 
  22.  MERISIO Giada               2013  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       3.25.00 
  23.  FONTANA Rebecca             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.26.88 
  24.  JIANG Vicky                 2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.27.13 
  25.  ALLEGRINI Gloria            2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.27.23 
  26.  BELINGHERI Giulia           2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.31.10 
  27.  BETTOSCHI Lisa              2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.31.90 
  28.  FEZZARDI Camilla            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.33.13 
  29.  ZENTI Chiara                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.39.30 
  30.  COCCHETTI Benedetta         2013  VEROLANUOTO                 3.42.70 
  31.  GUALDI Giorgia              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.44.80 
  32.  TOMESCU Juliette Hinata     2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.45.00 
  33.  SANGIOVANNI Anna            2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.49.80 
  34.  GIANNINI Silvia             2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.50.00 
  35.  STANGA Agata                2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.50.00 
  36.  ALGISI Arianna              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
  37.  BILLI Giorgia Zoe           2013  AN BRESCIA SSD                ---   
  38.  GAZZOLI Gioia               2013  AN BRESCIA SSD                ---   
  39.  GHERARDI Gaia Carla         2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  40.  PASOTTI Lara                2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
  41.  PEDRETTI Nicole             2013  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  42.  ZANINI Greta                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
 
                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  LOCATELLI Luca              2011  UNICA SPORT                 2.09.63 
   2.  INTERNULLO Riccardo         2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.21.22 
   3.  BINI Raffaele               2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.22.53 
   4.  CAVAGNINI Pietro            2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.27.16 
   5.  BERGOMI Alessandro          2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 2.29.36 
   6.  PAPA Marco                  2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.32.87 
   7.  CIOCHINA Valentin           2011  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        2.34.60 
   8.  CHIAPPANI Emanuele          2012  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           2.39.30 
   9.  RAGNOLI Alessandro          2011  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           2.39.30 
  10.  QUARTI Alessandro Vincenz   2012  UNICA SPORT                 2.39.80 
  11.  SOFFIANTINI Edoardo         2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.40.81 



  12.  ROGHI Riccardo Rizieri      2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.45.00 
  13.  GUERINI Lorenzo             2012  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           2.45.50 
  14.  ZHU Hai Bing                2011  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.47.14 
  15.  DRAGOTI Ernest              2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.47.30 
  16.  BODURRI Erik                2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.47.40 
  17.  MEREGHETTI Guglielmo        2011  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.49.26 
  18.  PIRRAZZO Gabriele           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.49.40 
  19.  DOMENEGHETTI Diego          2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.50.00 
  20.  GIANNETTINO Andrea          2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.50.09 
  21.  BONVICINI Thomas            2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.52.60 
  22.  FERRARI Federico            2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.53.96 
  23.  BUOLI Ismaele               2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      2.55.00 
  24.  LACCHINI Davide             2012  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       2.55.00 
  25.  REBOANI Jacopo              2011  VEROLANUOTO                 2.58.72 
  26.  DIMINI Alessandro           2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.01.20 
  27.  PEZZOTTA Edoardo            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          3.05.54 
  28.  AURIGEMMA Kristian          2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.15.00 
  29.  FORNONI Simone              2012  BLU SSD ARL                 3.25.00 
  30.  BRUNETTI Leonardo           2012  VEROLANUOTO                 3.29.09 
  31.  CARMINATI Indro             2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.30.00 
  32.  MORARU Daniel               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   3.34.20 
  33.  ZANESI Luca                 2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.35.60 
  34.  BOSCOLO ANZOLETTI Federic   2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.38.44 
  35.  MOR Michelangelo            2011  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.45.00 
  36.  BEVILACQUA Federico         2012  UNICA SPORT                 3.57.00 
  37.  CASARINI Sebastiano         2011  CANOTTIERI FLORA            4.00.00 
  38.  ARGENTO Christopher         2012  UNICA SPORT                   ---   
  39.  BIANCHI Stefano             2012  ASOLA NUOTO                   ---   
  40.  CASORIA Francesco Brando    2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
  41.  CRISPO Flavio               2012  START TIME SSD SRL            ---   
  42.  FERRI Leonardo              2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  43.  MANZO Leonardo              2012  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  44.  ZAMBARDA Roberto            2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  BERETTA Giulia              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.16.07 
   2.  CURMEI Victoria             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.17.59 
   3.  LIGUTTI Margherita          2012  CANOTTIERI FLORA            1.18.00 
   4.  BONTACCHIO Gioia            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.23.60 
   5.  RIZZI Emma Giulia           2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.24.00 
   6.  BARBOGLIO Emma              2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.24.04 
   7.  SATTIN Gaia                 2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.25.25 
   8.  DELLA VECCHIA Ester Maria   2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.26.95 
   9.  GATTI Adele                 2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.30.82 
  10.  MAESTRONI Francesca Vitto   2012  CANOTTIERI FLORA            1.33.00 
  11.  MILESI Camilla              2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.33.63 
  12.  ZANARDI Bianca              2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.34.68 
  13.  MALAGO' Greta               2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.35.13 
  14.  COSTILI Martina Chiara      2013  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       1.35.58 
  15.  KULIABA Viktoria            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.37.00 
  16.  CHAIB Zahra Angela          2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.37.54 
  17.  CAPATTI Giorgia             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.38.00 
  18.  ALGISI Arianna              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.38.50 
  19.  PODAVINI Anna               2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.38.50 
  20.  GAFFURINI Sofia             2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.39.20 
  21.  SCHINELLI Andrea Sara       2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.40.18 
  22.  MORATTI Greta               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.40.41 
  23.  FRIGERIO Lucia Agenorwot    2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.42.14 
  24.  DI PIETRO Ginevra           2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.43.50 
  25.  BALDUZZI Dalia              2012  BLU SSD ARL                 1.43.56 
  26.  PAVESI Eleonora             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.43.79 
  27.  BINDA Giulia                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.45.40 
  28.  SICURELLI SANDONINI Beatr   2013  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.46.80 
  29.  JIANG Vicky                 2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.47.45 
  30.  ZANINI Greta                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.49.00 



  31.  ALBA Francesca              2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.49.39 
  32.  BAGGI Sofia                 2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.50.00 
  33.  SAINI Giorgia Giulia        2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.50.26 
  34.  PAGANO Marta                2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.50.32 
  35.  COCCHETTI Benedetta         2013  VEROLANUOTO                 1.50.56 
  36.  ORABONA Francesca           2012  VEROLANUOTO                 1.50.59 
  37.  NASTASA Daria Maria         2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.50.89 
  38.  MORSUCCI Emma               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.52.11 
  39.  LAZZARI Alyssa              2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.53.20 
  40.  PECI Ginevra                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.01.50 
  41.  MALVESTUTO Arianna          2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.04.60 
  42.  PEDRETTI Nicole             2013  VEROLANUOTO                 2.24.10 
  43.  ARDOLI Annalisa             2012  ASOLA NUOTO                   ---   
  44.  ARSUFFI Caterina            2012  UNICA SPORT                   ---   
  45.  CHERUBINI Aminata Giulia    2012  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  46.  CHIODAROLI Beatrice         2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  47.  FERRARA Matilde             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  48.  GUALDI Giorgia              2013  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  49.  PAGGI Sharon                2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  50.  SOMMA Martina               2013  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  ACERBIS Nicolo'             2011  START TIME SSD SRL          1.20.35 
   2.  VIVONE Ireneo               2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.20.54 
   3.  MORATTI Giorgio             2011  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.26.08 
   4.  PIRRAZZO Gabriele           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.28.03 
   5.  FERRARI Federico            2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.28.79 
   6.  CROATI Leonardo             2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.29.00 
   7.  MALAGNINI Gregorio          2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.29.12 
   8.  REBOANI Jacopo              2011  VEROLANUOTO                 1.29.34 
   9.  MELE Lorenzo                2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.29.80 
  10.  VIESI Luca                  2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.31.00 
  11.  LODA Gioele                 2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.31.80 
  12.  MARCHI Matteo               2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.32.21 
  13.  POLLINI Stefano             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.34.10 
  14.  FERLA Filippo               2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.35.16 
  15.  BONVICINI Thomas            2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.35.67 
  16.  CASSON Gabriele             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.35.87 
  17.  MORARU Daniel               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.37.32 
  18.  PINI Gabriel                2011  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.39.78 
  19.  FERRARI Francesco           2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.39.96 
  20.  PEDRINI Leonardo            2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.41.10 
  21.  CASALI Giorgio              2011  CANOTTIERI FLORA            1.50.00 
  22.  MOR Michelangelo            2011  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.50.00 
  23.  CARMINATI Indro             2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.51.28 
  24.  BETTINI Mario               2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  25.  BRUNETTI Leonardo           2012  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  26.  CASORIA Francesco Brando    2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
  27.  FARINA Alessandro           2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            ---   
  28.  MIGLIORATI Zeno             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  29.  MORANDI Andrea              2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  30.  ROSSI Riccardo              2011  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
 
                 200 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PADERNO Lucia               2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.05.63 
   2.  RAINERI Beatrice            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.06.16 
   3.  CUCCHI Caterina             2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.15.50 
   4.  GAGLIARDI Adele             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.18.37 
   5.  SIMONELLI SILVA Anna        2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.25.65 
   6.  BLEWETT Celeste Rose        2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.29.69 
   7.  PASSI Caterina              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.38.00 
   8.  MISEROTTI Yuma              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.43.90 
   9.  ELHAMZAWI Martina           2013  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       3.49.80 
  10.  PAIU Amalia Teodora         2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.51.70 



  11.  BETTOSCHI Lisa              2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.54.16 
  12.  CASOLE Ginevra              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           4.01.19 
  13.  SELVA BONINO Marta          2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              4.05.00 
  14.  PULVIRENTI Prisca           2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   4.06.40 
  15.  COSTILI Martina Chiara      2013  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       4.15.50 
  16.  DI COLA Rebecca Domenica    2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           4.16.50 
  17.  VIGENTINI Sara              2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   4.24.20 
  18.  IRIDE Matilde               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  19.  MAZZEI Maria                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  20.  SCOTTI Irene                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
 
                 200 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  TONONI Giovanni             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.01.90 
   2.  PIATTI Francesco            2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.04.52 
   3.  PILOTTI Sebastiano          2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.15.90 
   4.  GRANDI Giacomo              2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.20.83 
   5.  PASQUALINI Giacomo Carlo    2011  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.21.90 
   6.  MOLINARI Luca               2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.26.26 
   7.  CRISTINI Pietro             2011  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           3.29.80 
   8.  CARRA Alessandro            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          3.42.00 
   9.  ZAMBARDA Roberto            2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     4.07.60 
  10.  CHA Pietro                  2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              4.08.60 
  11.  ANNI Niccoloâ€™             2012  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  12.  BINI Raffaele               2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  13.  GUSMINI Andrea Alberto      2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  14.  ZITO Gabriele               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  15.  ZITO Giovanni               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  16.  ZITO Osvaldo                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  BARBOGLIO Emma              2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     33.76 
   2.  MERISIO Giada               2013  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB         35.20 
   3.  VEZZONI Benedetta           2012  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB         36.43 
   4.  MORELLI Maria               2013  START TIME SSD SRL            38.00 
   5.  MAGGI Martina Paola         2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     38.56 
   6.  ELHAMZAWI Martina           2013  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB         40.00 
   7.  CAPATTI Giorgia             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     40.14 
   8.  TEMPINI Martina             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     41.89 
   9.  PARMIGGIANI Alice           2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS        44.03 
  10.  PECI Ginevra                2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     46.90 
  11.  SCHINELLI Andrea Sara       2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     50.70 
  12.  CHIODAROLI Beatrice         2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     53.77 
  13.  VIGENTINI Sara              2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     55.60 
  14.  ARDOLI Annalisa             2012  ASOLA NUOTO                   ---   
  15.  CHERUBINI Aminata Giulia    2012  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  16.  FERRARA Matilde             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  17.  PASSI Caterina              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  18.  PULVIRENTI Prisca           2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  19.  SCANU PODDA Maria Gaia      2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  20.  TATANI Vanessa              2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PELLICCIOLI Bryan           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             31.73 
   2.  MASCHERONI Andrea           2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD              32.00 
   3.  RANZENIGO Kenneth           2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD             32.54 
   4.  BARCELLA Alessio            2011  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD          32.70 
   5.  MANZO Leonardo              2012  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            33.56 
   6.  PERJAN David                2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS        34.66 
   7.  MORANDI Andrea              2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     35.10 
   8.  PEDRINI Leonardo            2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            35.43 
   9.  LACCHINI Davide             2012  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB         37.00 
  10.  XHANEJ Gregorio             2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          38.30 
  11.  PINI Gabriel                2011  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     39.38 



  12.  ZAMBELLI Giosue'            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     39.72 
  13.  TAGLIOLI Giorgio            2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          40.50 
  14.  GRAZIANO Angelo Maria       2012  START TIME SSD SRL            45.00 
  15.  BOSCOLO ANZOLETTI Federic   2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD             45.10 
  16.  CASERTA Mirko               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     48.00 
  17.  FARINA Alessandro           2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            55.05 
  18.  ROSSI Riccardo              2011  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  IMPARATO Stella             2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.18.19 
   2.  CASONE Ginevra              2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.21.58 
   3.  FOGNINI Lucia               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.23.00 
   4.  BONTACCHIO Gioia            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.26.72 
   5.  SANTINATO Elisabeth Aless   2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.27.94 
   6.  PASOTTI Lara                2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.29.20 
   7.  BONICELLI Eleonora          2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.33.00 
   8.  TRATEL JORDAN Elisa         2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.33.66 
   9.  ALLEGRINI Gloria            2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.36.87 
  10.  TRINCUCCI Desire'e Andrea   2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.37.71 
  11.  GAZZERA Rebecca             2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.45.18 
  12.  PAU Ilaria                  2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.45.80 
  13.  FALGARI Linda               2012  UNICA SPORT                 1.48.20 
  14.  BERGAMELLI Benedetta        2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.49.40 
  15.  BODINI Rebecca              2012  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.52.07 
  16.  CIMMAROSA Sara              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.53.60 
  17.  TEMPINI Martina             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.55.00 
  18.  MALVESTUTO Arianna          2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.58.00 
  19.  VENEZIANO Celeste           2013  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  20.  ZENTI Chiara                2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MASCHERONI Andrea           2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.10.92 
   2.  ROGHI Riccardo Rizieri      2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.13.16 
   3.  TOTI Marco                  2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.13.40 
   4.  ABATE Francesco             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.15.14 
   5.  BERGOMI Alessandro          2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.15.88 
   6.  TWEEDIE Alberto             2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.17.27 
   7.  GOI Tommaso                 2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.19.11 
   8.  PEZZOLI Mirko               2012  BLU SSD ARL                 1.20.62 
   9.  PRUSSIANI Nicolo'           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.22.15 
  10.  RUBAGOTTI Gabriele          2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.22.16 
  11.  LAMPUGNANI Christopher Na   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.23.51 
  12.  CRISPO Flavio               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.24.85 
  13.  FAVA Sebastiano             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.25.70 
  14.  PICCIOLI Tommaso            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.26.99 
  15.  FULCINI Andrea              2011  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.29.70 
  16.  PASQUALINI Leonardo Franc   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.35.86 
  17.  GJOKA Enea                  2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.38.59 
  18.  BRAHJA Marco                2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.41.86 
  19.  BANI Stefano                2012  BLU SSD ARL                 1.51.66 
  20.  ANNI Niccoloâ€™             2012  VEROLANUOTO                   ---   
  21.  BEVILACQUA Federico         2012  UNICA SPORT                   ---   
  22.  CASERTA Mirko               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  23.  DI MARTINO Diego            2011  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  24.  PAPA Marco                  2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
   Ore 15.00      100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  CROCAMO Pamela              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.06.50 
   2.  KOSIR Marcella              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.10.73 
   3.  CASONE Ginevra              2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.10.91 
   4.  GASPARINI Martina           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.11.91 
   5.  GAGLIARDI Adele             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.12.49 
   6.  AGMID Zainab                2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.13.12 
   7.  USARDI Camilla              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.13.17 
   8.  MAPELLI Zoe                 2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.13.75 
   9.  SCABBIA Ginevra             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.14.06 
  10.  SALVI Carlotta              2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.14.78 
  11.  GORIO Elisabetta Sveva      2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.15.75 
  12.  ZIGLIOLI Sofia              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.16.70 
  13.  IMPARATO Stella             2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.16.71 
  14.  BIANCHI Agata               2013  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.17.21 
  15.  BANDERA Valentina           2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.17.25 
  16.  VITALI Eva                  2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.17.77 
  17.  FALARDI Valentina           2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.17.94 
  18.  ALBORGHETTI Irene           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.18.20 
  19.  CALDARA Noemi               2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.18.56 
  20.  GATTI Adele                 2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.19.16 
  21.  ZINI Camilla                2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.19.26 
  22.  ZURLA Noemi                 2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       1.20.06 
  23.  PAGGI Sharon                2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.20.61 
  24.  DELLA VECCHIA Ester Maria   2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.20.95 
  25.  DELPERO Alessia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.21.18 
  26.  CERETTI Valentina           2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.21.71 
  27.  D'ALUISIO Sara              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.21.75 
  28.  MASSOLINI Camilla           2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.21.97 
  29.  LAZZARI Alyssa              2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.23.70 
  30.  MALAGO' Greta               2012  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.23.70 
  31.  BODINI Rebecca              2012  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.23.97 
  32.  CHAIB Zahra Angela          2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.24.02 
  33.  PENSA GOFFI Ludovica        2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.24.50 
  34.  LODA Ester                  2012  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD    1.24.80 
  35.  GAZZERA Rebecca             2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.24.89 
  36.  SANDRINELLI Emily           2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.25.01 
  37.  SELVA BONINO Marta          2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.25.20 
  38.  RIVETTI Ludovica            2013  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.26.98 
  39.  PAGANELLI Viola Beatrice    2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.27.07 
  40.  MAGNELLI Alice              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.27.57 
  41.  DANESI Alice                2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.27.68 
  42.  ALBA Francesca              2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.27.75 
  43.  BERGAMELLI Benedetta        2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.27.84 
  44.  SANTI Rachele               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.28.00 
  45.  LATTARI Maria Vittoria      2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.28.59 
  46.  FONTANA Rebecca             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.29.20 
  47.  ROTA Aurora                 2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.29.45 
  48.  BASSANI Nora                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.29.50 
  49.  BLEWETT Celeste Rose        2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.29.63 
  50.  PASSERINI Giorgia           2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.29.81 
  51.  SAINI Giorgia Giulia        2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.30.33 
  52.  ZANCHI Alice                2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.31.48 
  53.  RAPUZZI Cecilia             2013  VOGHERESE NUOTO             1.31.90 
  54.  SALLAKU Isabel              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.32.79 
  55.  DI COLA Rebecca Domenica    2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.33.00 
  56.  PINTAUDI Asia               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.33.34 
  57.  BALDUZZI Dalia              2012  BLU SSD ARL                 1.34.03 
  58.  FRIGERIO Lucia Agenorwot    2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.34.20 
  59.  PAVESI Eleonora             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.34.33 
  60.  CASOLE Ginevra              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.34.50 
  61.  DONDA Martina               2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.34.70 



  62.  CIMMAROSA Sara              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.34.91 
  63.  PAGANO Marta                2013  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.35.23 
  64.  MISEROTTI Yuma              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.35.40 
  65.  LEONI Francesca             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.35.59 
  66.  RECALDINI Giorgia           2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.35.65 
  67.  ZAITSAVA Yeva               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.35.70 
  68.  FEZZARDI Camilla            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.36.21 
  69.  DI PIETRO Ginevra           2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.36.51 
  70.  MIRAGOLI Maria              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.36.56 
  71.  SICURELLI SANDONINI Beatr   2013  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.36.93 
  72.  GIANNINI Silvia             2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.37.06 
  73.  VAVASSORI Elisa             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.37.30 
  74.  VENEZIANO Celeste           2013  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.37.76 
  75.  ROCCATO Sofia Isa           2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.39.29 
  76.  CREMONA Beatrice            2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.40.40 
  77.  SOLDINI Rachele             2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.42.00 
  78.  CIUBOTARU Maria Alexandra   2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.44.00 
  79.  MORSUCCI Emma               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.44.34 
  80.  GRITTI Francesca            2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.45.19 
  81.  CHIAPIN Alessia             2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.45.74 
  82.  PETRINA Sofia Maria         2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.46.86 
  83.  PARMIGGIANI Alice           2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.47.40 
  84.  NASTASA Daria Maria         2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.50.00 
  85.  BILLI Giorgia Zoe           2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.51.82 
  86.  REGAZZI Viola               2013  UNICA SPORT                 1.54.56 
  87.  ANGELINI Anja               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.56.30 
  88.  GAZZOLI Gioia               2013  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.57.30 
  89.  CHIARINI Martina            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.10.00 
  90.  BAZZOTTI Irene              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  91.  MICHELINI Greta             2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  92.  NOZZA Chloe                 2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  93.  PETREA Diana Alessandra     2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  94.  ROTAR Martina               2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  95.  SECHI Rebecca               2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  96.  TATANI Vanessa              2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  INTERNULLO Riccardo         2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.07.81 
   2.  PILLA Matteo                2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.08.02 
   3.  VIVONE Ireneo               2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.08.81 
   4.  LAURIA Giuseppe             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.09.13 
   5.  PECORARI Samuele            2011  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD    1.09.43 
   6.  MEREGHETTI Guglielmo        2011  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.09.80 
   7.  LORENZI Andrea              2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.10.20 
   8.  PELLICCIOLI Bryan           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.10.27 
   9.  MARINI Mose'                2011  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.11.22 
  10.  RAGNOLI Alessandro          2011  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.11.28 
  11.  VERGOTTINI Samuele          2012  UNICA SPORT                 1.12.55 
  12.  CROATI Leonardo             2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.12.97 
  13.  SOFFIANTINI Edoardo         2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.13.30 
  14.  CHIAPPANI Emanuele          2012  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.13.54 
  15.  CARMINATI Giacomo           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.13.69 
  16.  TUROLO Andrea               2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.14.01 
  17.  ZHU Hai Bing                2011  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.14.07 
  18.  BONA Pierpaolo              2011  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD    1.14.50 
  19.  LAMPUGNANI Christopher Na   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.14.50 
  20.  SPELTA Alessandro           2011  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.14.78 
  21.  DELL'ANGELO Dylan           2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.14.83 
  22.  CAFFI Nicola                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.15.31 
  23.  BADINI Federico             2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.15.65 
  24.  SPAGNOLI Francesco          2012  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.16.28 
  25.  BODURRI Erik                2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.16.48 
  26.  GUERINI Lorenzo             2012  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.16.85 
  27.  PRUSSIANI Nicolo'           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.17.03 
  28.  MOLINARI Luca               2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.18.13 



  29.  BUOLI Ismaele               2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.18.20 
  30.  MELE Lorenzo                2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.19.56 
  31.  CARLESSI Alessandro         2011  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.19.87 
  32.  GRANDI Giacomo              2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.20.12 
  33.  PERJAN David                2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.20.20 
  34.  GIOBBI Gabriele             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.20.23 
  35.  GIANNETTINO Andrea          2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.20.46 
  36.  MALAGNINI Gregorio          2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.20.54 
  37.  BETTAZZA Mattia             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.20.67 
  38.  BONAFEDE Gabriele Noe'      2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.20.94 
  39.  YE Francesco                2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.21.22 
  40.  CARINI Samuel               2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        1.21.86 
  41.  BERTELE' Leonardo           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.22.08 
  42.  NECHCHADI Faris             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.22.41 
  43.  CHA Pietro                  2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.22.94 
  44.  BETTINI Mario               2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.23.00 
  45.  DE BIASI Nicolo'            2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.23.23 
  46.  ALGHISI Marco               2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.23.40 
  47.  ZANESI Luca                 2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.25.29 
  48.  SANDRINI Mattia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.25.80 
  49.  LODA Gioele                 2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.26.00 
  50.  ROSELLI Leonida             2011  VOGHERESE NUOTO             1.26.90 
  51.  SEGALLA Manuel              2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.27.33 
  52.  MARCOTRIGIANO Mattias       2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.27.40 
  53.  FRANCHI Jacopo              2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.28.00 
  54.  EVANS Francesco             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.28.50 
  55.  VIANELLI Enea               2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.28.63 
  56.  ZITO Gabriele               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.29.94 
  57.  GUSMINI Andrea Alberto      2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.30.20 
  58.  GRANATINI Nicolo'           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.31.85 
  59.  CARRA Alessandro            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.32.56 
  60.  CASSON Gabriele             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.34.75 
  61.  SOSIO Davide                2011  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.34.94 
  62.  BANI Stefano                2012  BLU SSD ARL                 1.36.26 
  63.  TESTA Edoardo               2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.36.92 
  64.  BUCUR Christian             2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.41.20 
  65.  CISI Francesco              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.41.37 
  66.  BAROZZI Paolo               2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.42.48 
  67.  GRAZIANO Angelo Maria       2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.43.46 
  68.  GHILARDI Gabriele           2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.43.70 
  69.  BANDERA Giacomo Antonio     2011  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  70.  BUGATTI Andrea              2012  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD      ---   
  71.  DANESI Mario                2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  72.  MAGNANI Lorenzo             2011  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  73.  MIGLIORATI Zeno             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
  74.  MORELLI Alessandro          2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            ---   
  75.  ZITO Giovanni               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
 
                 200 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
   1.  CURMEI Victoria             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.44.34 
   2.  ALESSI Penelope             2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.57.41 
   3.  DELPERO Alessia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.59.21 
   4.  GATTA Giada                 2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.11.07 
   5.  ZANARDI Bianca              2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.13.78 
   6.  CAPPA Serena                2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.16.40 
   7.  COSSALI Siria               2012  BLU SSD ARL                 3.17.14 
   8.  SANTI Rachele               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.25.00 
   9.  BASSANI Nora                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  10.  GRITTI Francesca            2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  11.  LEONI Francesca             2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  12.  MAFEZZOLI Marianna          2012  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  13.  MICHELINI Greta             2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  14.  POLONI Martina              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  15.  SANDRINELLI Emily           2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  16.  TURRISI Giulia              2013  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO         ---   
  17.  VERGOTTINI Chiara           2013  UNICA SPORT                   ---   



                 200 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PESENTI Daniele             2011  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           2.24.00 
   2.  LOCATELLI Luca              2011  UNICA SPORT                 2.28.78 
   3.  TOTI Marco                  2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.30.00 
   4.  DRAGOTI Ernest              2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.46.27 
   5.  PEZZOLI Mirko               2012  BLU SSD ARL                 2.46.42 
   6.  CHINELLI Simone             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.52.00 
   7.  QUARTI Alessandro Vincenz   2012  UNICA SPORT                 2.59.60 
   8.  GOMEZ Samuele               2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        3.00.56 
   9.  MORATTI Giorgio             2011  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   3.09.00 
  10.  DIMINI Alessandro           2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.09.36 
  11.  ROCCA Fabio                 2011  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        3.13.92 
  12.  AURIGEMMA Kristian          2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          3.15.40 
  13.  MARCHI Matteo               2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.15.98 
  14.  VIANELLI Enea               2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.20.00 
  15.  EVANS Francesco             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   3.28.54 
  16.  POLLINI Stefano             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.48.00 
  17.  CAFFI Nicola                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  18.  CARLESSI Alessandro         2011  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  19.  DOMENEGHETTI Diego          2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  BERETTA Giulia              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.23.41 
   2.  GOSIO Serena                2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.26.66 
   3.  FROVI Anita                 2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       1.29.12 
   4.  MAPELLI Zoe                 2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.36.16 
   5.  RIZZI Emma Giulia           2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.36.17 
   6.  SIMONELLI SILVA Anna        2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.38.87 
   7.  SCOTTI Irene                2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.39.04 
   8.  CALDARA Noemi               2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.39.57 
   9.  ALBORGHETTI Irene           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.40.18 
  10.  ZADEI Camilla               2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.41.22 
  11.  FRATI Martina               2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       1.41.91 
  12.  BIANCHI Agata               2013  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.43.14 
  13.  ROTA Aurora                 2013  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.44.04 
  14.  PEDROCCA Marika             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.45.90 
  15.  KOSIR Marcella              2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.46.60 
  16.  POLONI Martina              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.47.19 
  17.  GHERARDI Gaia Carla         2013  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.50.38 
  18.  SALLAKU Isabel              2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.50.75 
  19.  RECALDINI Giorgia           2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.52.13 
  20.  BELINGHERI Giulia           2013  BLU SSD ARL                 1.52.54 
  21.  CHIARINI Martina            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.52.60 
  22.  ZINI Camilla                2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.52.90 
  23.  RAPUZZI Cecilia             2013  VOGHERESE NUOTO             1.53.56 
  24.  FALGARI Linda               2012  UNICA SPORT                 1.54.30 
  25.  MORELLI Maria               2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.55.01 
  26.  DONDA Martina               2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.56.19 
  27.  SANGIOVANNI Anna            2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.56.31 
  28.  SOLDINI Rachele             2013  START TIME SSD SRL          1.57.00 
  29.  PAGANELLI Viola Beatrice    2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.57.70 
  30.  LUCCHINI Noemi              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.57.87 
  31.  BAGGI Sofia                 2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.59.95 
  32.  GIUDICI Anita               2013  BLU SSD ARL                 2.00.13 
  33.  DISTANTE Lucrezia           2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        2.00.30 
  34.  CIUBOTARU Maria Alexandra   2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.00.79 
  35.  BINDA Giulia                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.01.60 
  36.  REGAZZI Viola               2013  UNICA SPORT                 2.06.34 
  37.  SECHI Rebecca               2013  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.08.40 
  38.  PETRINA Sofia Maria         2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        2.09.11 
  39.  ANGELINI Anja               2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.11.80 
  40.  ROCCATO Sofia Isa           2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        2.27.20 
  41.  CHIAPIN Alessia             2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  42.  IRIDE Matilde               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   



  43.  LODA Ester                  2012  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD      ---   
  44.  MASSOLINI Camilla           2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  45.  NOZZA Chloe                 2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  46.  PINTAUDI Asia               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  47.  RAPALLI Vittoria            2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  48.  ROTAR Martina               2013  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PIATTI Francesco            2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.27.25 
   2.  DELL'ANGELO Dylan           2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.28.23 
   3.  PASQUALINI Giacomo Carlo    2011  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.34.46 
   4.  CRISTINI Pietro             2011  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.34.66 
   5.  VIESI Luca                  2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.35.13 
   6.  PEZZOTTA Edoardo            2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.36.57 
   7.  GIOBBI Gabriele             2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   1.39.24 
   8.  ZATTI Andrea Carlos         2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.40.20 
   9.  SPAGNOLI Francesco          2012  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           1.40.75 
  10.  CIOCHINA Valentin           2011  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.42.60 
  11.  ROSELLI Leonida             2011  VOGHERESE NUOTO             1.42.80 
  12.  FERRI Leonardo              2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.42.81 
  13.  BARCELLA Alessio            2011  SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD        1.43.20 
  14.  BENEDINI Daniele            2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.47.60 
  15.  SOSIO Davide                2011  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.48.37 
  16.  TAGLIOLI Giorgio            2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.52.90 
  17.  FRANCHI Jacopo              2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.53.20 
  18.  MORELLI Alessandro          2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.54.80 
  19.  SEGALLA Manuel              2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          1.55.00 
  20.  BORROMEO Ariele             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.58.24 
  21.  CISI Francesco              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        1.59.74 
  22.  BAROZZI Paolo               2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   2.00.74 
  23.  GHILARDI Gabriele           2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        2.06.41 
  24.  ARGENTO Christopher         2012  UNICA SPORT                   ---   
  25.  BATTAGLIA Manuel            2011  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  26.  BONAFEDE Gabriele Noe'      2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  27.  TESTA Edoardo               2012  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  28.  XHANEJ Gregorio             2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  29.  ZITO Osvaldo                2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
 
                 200 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  ZURLA Noemi                 2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       3.46.49 
 
                 200 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PILOTTI Sebastiano          2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.37.18 
   2.  TWEEDIE Alberto             2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.50.15 
   3.  MAGNANI Lorenzo             2011  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        3.11.64 
   4.  RUBAGOTTI Gabriele          2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.12.13 
   5.  PERSICO Lorenzo             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD            ---   
   6.  ZAMBELLI Giosue'            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  CUCCHI Caterina             2012  AQUATIC CENTER SSD          2.47.39 
   2.  FAVA Matilde                2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.54.57 
   3.  CROCAMO Pamela              2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   2.55.70 
   4.  PADERNO Lucia               2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.57.02 
   5.  GASPARINI Martina           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.59.85 
   6.  FOGNINI Lucia               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          3.00.00 
   7.  D'ALUISIO Sara              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.02.96 
   8.  ALESSI Penelope             2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.06.17 
   9.  SALVI Carlotta              2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.08.64 
  10.  FRATI Martina               2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       3.11.50 
  11.  CAPPA Serena                2013  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.15.69 
  12.  PEDROCCA Marika             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.16.87 



  13.  RAINERI Beatrice            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.17.10 
  14.  ZADEI Camilla               2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.18.93 
  15.  PAIU Amalia Teodora         2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.20.00 
  16.  RAPALLI Vittoria            2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.20.73 
  17.  SCABBIA Ginevra             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.22.30 
  18.  SATTIN Gaia                 2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.23.56 
  19.  TRATEL JORDAN Elisa         2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   3.33.30 
  20.  VERGOTTINI Chiara           2013  UNICA SPORT                 3.34.80 
  21.  CERETTI Valentina           2013  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.37.79 
  22.  TRINCUCCI Desire'e Andrea   2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.38.34 
  23.  BONICELLI Eleonora          2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.38.70 
  24.  MILESI Camilla              2013  UNICA SPORT                 3.39.10 
  25.  SEGHEZZI Elisa              2013  BLU SSD ARL                 3.56.80 
  26.  LUCCHINI Noemi              2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.58.00 
  27.  LATTARI Maria Vittoria      2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.58.50 
  28.  ARSUFFI Caterina            2012  UNICA SPORT                   ---   
  29.  BANDERA Valentina           2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  30.  DANESI Alice                2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  31.  DISTANTE Lucrezia           2013  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD          ---   
  32.  FALARDI Valentina           2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  33.  FROVI Anita                 2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO         ---   
  34.  GORIO Elisabetta Sveva      2013  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL     ---   
  35.  KULIABA Viktoria            2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            ---   
  36.  MORATTI Greta               2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            ---   
  37.  PAU Ilaria                  2013  AN BRESCIA SSD                ---   
  38.  STANGA Agata                2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            ---   
  39.  TOMESCU Juliette Hinata     2013  AQUATIC CENTER SSD            ---   
  40.  TURRISI Giulia              2013  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO         ---   
  41.  USARDI Camilla              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  42.  USUELLI Giulia              2013  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  43.  VAVASSORI Elisa             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13             ---   
  44.  VITALI Eva                  2012  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
  45.  ZAITSAVA Yeva               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI          ---   
  46.  ZANCHI Alice                2013  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB     ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PESENTI Daniele             2011  GOLDEN BRIXIA ASD           2.33.00 
   2.  BATTAGLIA Manuel            2011  BLU SSD ARL                 2.34.70 
   3.  LORENZI Andrea              2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.46.60 
   4.  PECORARI Samuele            2011  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD    2.50.10 
   5.  CAVAGNINI Pietro            2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.52.20 
   6.  GOI Tommaso                 2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 2.54.58 
   7.  LAURIA Giuseppe             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          2.54.70 
   8.  TONONI Giovanni             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.56.76 
   9.  PERSICO Lorenzo             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          2.56.98 
  10.  ACERBIS Nicolo'             2011  START TIME SSD SRL          3.00.00 
  11.  MARINI Mose'                2011  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   3.00.77 
  12.  CARMINATI Giacomo           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.01.50 
  13.  ABATE Francesco             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.02.33 
  14.  PICCIOLI Tommaso            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              3.02.96 
  15.  FULCINI Andrea              2011  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.05.90 
  16.  FAVA Sebastiano             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.08.87 
  17.  BETTAZZA Mattia             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.09.27 
  18.  CHINELLI Simone             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.11.70 
  19.  MARCOTRIGIANO Mattias       2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 3.13.11 
  20.  ALGHISI Marco               2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     3.14.18 
  21.  NECHCHADI Faris             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.16.49 
  22.  BRAHJA Marco                2011  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.17.62 
  23.  BONA Pierpaolo              2011  VITTORIA ALATA NUOTO ASD    3.18.40 
  24.  FERLA Filippo               2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           3.19.30 
  25.  BERTELE' Leonardo           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           3.20.50 
  26.  VERGOTTINI Samuele          2012  UNICA SPORT                 3.20.90 
  27.  GJOKA Enea                  2012  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        3.21.40 
  28.  BADINI Federico             2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        3.23.50 
  29.  PASQUALINI Leonardo Franc   2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        3.26.40 



  30.  CARINI Samuel               2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90        3.36.90 
  31.  GRANATINI Nicolo'           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.52.90 
  32.  SANDRINI Mattia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   3.58.70 
  33.  BENEDINI Daniele            2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
  34.  BIANCHI Stefano             2012  ASOLA NUOTO                   ---   
  35.  BORROMEO Ariele             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  36.  DE BIASI Nicolo'            2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  37.  FERRARI Francesco           2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  38.  FORNONI Simone              2012  BLU SSD ARL                   ---   
  39.  GOMEZ Samuele               2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  40.  PILLA Matteo                2012  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  41.  RANZENIGO Kenneth           2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD             ---   
  42.  ROCCA Fabio                 2011  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  43.  SPELTA Alessandro           2011  FIORENZUOLA NUOTO 90          ---   
  44.  TUROLO Andrea               2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     ---   
  45.  YE Francesco                2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '       ---   
  46.  ZATTI Andrea Carlos         2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     ---   
 
 
 
 
 


